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Code

SEE-BL8

SEE-DM1

SEE-DM1DYNAMITE

SEE-DM2

SEE-DM2T.N.T

SEE-DM3

SEE-DUALPROPOPFILTER

SEE-DYNA

SEE-DYNACASTER

SEE-GEMINIII

SEE-GUITARF

SEE-HARPBLASTERHBS52

SEE-HB52

SEE-ISOLATIONPACK

SEE-POPFILTER

SEE-REFLEXIONFILTER®PROBLACK

SEE-RFPRO

SEE-RFPROB2

SEE-RFPROB2MOUNTINGBRACKETUPGRADE

SEE-RFPROBLK

SEE-RFSPACE

SEE-RFX

SEE-RNT

SEE-SE2200

Naam
Inclusief BTW

SE Electronics BL8 - Boundary 299,00
Microphone

SE Electronics DM1 DYNAMITE - An
active inline preamp for explosive levels
from your passive mics.

sE Electronics - DM1 DYNAMITE - An
active inline preamp for explosive levels
from your passive mics.

SE Electronics DM2 T.N.T - Active Inline
Preamp

sE Electronics - DM2 T.N.T - Active
Inline Preamp

SE Electronics DM3 - A beast of a DI
sE Electronics - Dual Pro Popfilter -
professioneel "dual’ popfilter: staal +
nylon

SE Electronics DynaCaster -
Turbo-charged with DYNAMITE for
+30dB of eruptive gain at the flick of a
switch

sE Electronics - DynaCaster -
Turbo-charged with DYNAMITE for
+30dB of eruptive gain at the flick of a
switch

Grootmembraan "dual tube design"
condensator microfoon

sE Electronics - guitaRF - Reflexion
Filter, isolator en dubbele
microfoonstandaard voor
gitaarkabinetten.

sE Electronics - Harp Blaster HB52 - De
nieuwe standaard in harmonica
microfoons

SE Electronics Harp Blaster HB52 - De
nieuwe standaard in harmonica
microfoons

131,96998

131,89

168,26998
168,19

144,06998
42,28

325,56998

325,49

1.838,06998

216,59

209,00

252,96998

sE Electronics - Isolation Pack -
universele shockmount met geintegreerd
popfilter

sE Electronics - Popfilter - professioneel
stalen popfilter

sE Electronics - Reflexion Filter PRO
Black - Professional Reflexion Filter
Black to protect source reflections
Professioneel Reflexion Filtera, ¢ ter
afscherming van bronreflecties

SE Electronics RF PRO B2 Mounting
Bracket Upgrade - Mounting Bracket
Upgrade Kit for Reflexion Filter Pro

sE Electronics - RF PRO B2 Mounting
Bracket Upgrade - Mounting Bracket
Upgrade Kit for Reflexion Filter Pro

SE Electronics Reflexion Filter® PRO
Black - Professional Reflexion Filter™
Black to protect source reflections
High-end Reflexion Filtera,¢ met
maximale absorptie en diffusie tegen
bronreflec

Lichtgewicht Reflexion Filtera, ¢ ter
afscherming van bronreflecties

SE Electronics SE/Neve RNT - Premium
Multi-Pattern Tube Condenser
Microphone

sE Electronics - SE2200 - cardioid

59,29

36,30

199,00

264,99

67,83998

56,00

240,86998

361,79

119,79

3.628,86998

301,29

Catalogusprijs Uw nettoprijs Eenheid

Inclusief BTW
286,00 St

109,07998 St

109,00 St

138,07998 St

139,00 St

119,07998 St
42,28 St

269,07998 St

269,00 St

1.519,07998 St

179,00 St

209,00 St

209,07998 St

49,00 St

31,00 St

199,00 St

219,00 St

56,07998 St

56,00 St

199,07998 St

299,00 St

99,00 St

2.999,07998 St

239,00 St
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Code Naam Catalogusprijs Uw nettoprijs Eenheid

SEE-SE2200VE

SEE-SE2300

SEE-SE4100(P)
SEE-SE4400A
SEE-SE4400MKII
SEE-SE4400SPIN

SEE-SE4400SPMKII

SEE-SE7
SEE-SE7MATCHEDPAIR

SEE-SE7PAIR
SEE-SE8

SEE-SE8CARDIOIDCAP
SEE-SE8CARDIOIDCAPSULEPAIR

SEE-SESBMATCHEDPAIR

SEE-SE8OMNI

SEE-SE8OMNICAP

SEE-SES8OMNICAPSULE(PAIR)

SEE-SE8OMNI(PAIR)

SEE-SE8PAIR

SEE-SE/NEVERN17

SEE-SE/NEVERN17CARDIOID/BASSCUTCAP

SEE-SE/NEVERN17FIGUREOF8CAP

SEE-SE/NEVERN17HYPCARDIOIDCAP

SEE-SE/NEVERN17-ST

SEE-SE/NEVERNR1

condenser microphone.

SE Electronics SE2200 Vintage Edition -
Cardioid condenser microphone. Vintage
Edition

sE Electronics - sE2300 - Multi-pattern
versie van skE Electronics' bekroonde
studio microfoon

sE Electronics SE4100(P) - Cardioid
Version of the sE4400 - Pair
Multifunctionele ultra compacte
grootmembraan microfoon

SE Electronics sE4400 - Classic
versatility at its finest

Shockmount voor SE4400A, X1 en
diverSE andere modellen

SE Electronics sE4400(P) - sE4400
Matched-Pair - Classic versatility at its
finest

Se electronics SE7 - A compact & classy
condenser

sE Electronics - s 7 Matched Pair - A
compact pair of classy condenser

A compact pair of classy condensers
Small-diaphragm condenser with
handcrafted capsule

SE Electronics SE8 Cardioid Capsule
Pair - Cardioid Capsule Pair

sE Electronics - SE8 Cardioid Capsule
Pair - Cardioid Capsule Pair

sk Electronics - SE8 Matched Pair -
Matched pair small-diaphragm
condenser microphones

SE Electronics sE8 omni (Pair) - The
omnidirectional option of the highly
acclaimed sE8 pencil condenser.

SE Electronics sE8 omni capsule (Pair) -
The omnidirectional companion for the
highly acclaimed sE8 pencil condenser.
sE Electronics - sE8 omni capsule (Pair)
- The omnidirectional companion for the
highly acclaimed sE8 pencil condenser.
sE Electronics - sE8 omni (Pair) - The
omnidirectional option of the highly
acclaimed sE8 pencil condenser.
Small-diaphragm condenser with
handcrafted capsule, matched pair

sE Electronics - SE/Neve RN17 -
high-end pencil met Rupert Neve custom
designed large transformer

sE Electronics - SE/Neve RN17
Cardioid/BassCut CAP - cardioide
capsule met Bass Cut voor RN17

sE Electronics - SE/Neve RN17 Figure of
8 CAP - figure of 8 capsule voor RN17
sE Electronics - SE/Neve RN17 Hyp
Cardioid CAP - hyper cardioide capsule
voor RN17

sE Electronics - SE/Neve RN17-ST -
matched pair high-end pencil set met
Rupert Neve custom designed large
transformer

sE Electronics - SE/Neve RNR1 - actieve
Ribbon microfoon van Rupert Neve en
SE electronics

Inclusief BTW

277,16998

398,09

849,07998

529,07998

640,16998

69,00

1.329,86998

131,89

264,99

264,99
264,99

265,06998

219,00

594,74

531,26998

265,06998

219,00

439,00

506,99

1.063,59

482,79

659,00

399,00

2.128,39

1.995,29

Inclusief BTW

229,07998 St

329,00 St

849,07998 St

529,07998 St

515,07998 St

69,00 St

1.099,07998 St

109,00 St

219,00 St

219,00 St
209,00 St

219,07998 St

219,00 St

419,52 St

439,07998 St

219,07998 St

219,00 St

439,00 St

369,00 St

879,00 St

399,00 St

659,00 St

399,00 St

1.759,00 St

1.649,00 St
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Code

SEE-SE/NEVERNT

SEE-T2

SEE-T2MKII

SEE-T2SPMKII

SEE-V3

SEE-V7

SEE-V7BLK

SEE-V7CHR

SEE-V7CHROME

SEE-V7GRILLE

SEE-V7GRILLEBLK

SEE-V7MC1

SEE-V7MC1BLK

SEE-V7MC2

SEE-V7MC2BLACK&AMP;AMP;BLUE

SEE-V7MC2BLK

SEE-V7MC2BLKBLU

SEE-V7MC2BLU

SEE-V7MC2BLUE

Naam

sE Electronics - SE/Neve RNT -
Premium Multi-Pattern Tube Condenser
Microphone

sE Electronics - T2 - "multi-pattern
condensator studio microfoon met
Titanium capsule.

SE Electronics T2 - Titanium makes the
difference

SE Electronics T2(P) - T2 Matched-Pair -
Titanium makes the difference

sE Electronics - V3 - Dynamic vocal
hand-held microphone with best-in-class
performance.

Se Electronics V7 - Professional dynamic
vocal hand-held microphone

SE Electronics V7 premium dynamic
vocal mic Black - Professional dynamic
vocal hand-held microphone with
best-in-class performance.

SE Electronics V7 Chrome - Premium
dynamic vocal mic, Chrome

sE Electronics - V7 Chrome - Premium
dynamic vocal mic, Chrome

SE Electronics V7 Microphone Girille -
Blister Pack - Microphone Girille

SE Electronics V7 Microphone Grille
Black - Blister pack - Microphone Grille
Se Electronics V7Premium vocal mic
capsule for Shure Wireless Systems

SE Electronics V7 MC1 Black - Dynamic
Mic Capsule for Shure Wireless systems
sE Electronics - V7 MC2 - Dynamic Mic
Capsule for Sennheiser Wireless
systems

sE Electronics - V7 MC2 Black
&amp;amp; Blue - Dynamic Mic Capsule
for Sennheiser Wireless systems,
Black/Blue

SE Electronics V7 MC2 Black - Dynamic
Mic Capsule for Sennheiser Wireless
systems, Black/Blue

SE Electronics V7 MC2 Black
&amp;amp; Blue - Dynamic Mic Capsule
for Sennheiser Wireless systems,
Black/Blue

SE Electronics V7 MC2 Blue - Dynamic
Mic Capsule for Sennheiser Wireless
systems, Blue

sE Electronics - V7 MC2 Blue - Dynamic
Mic Capsule for Sennheiser Wireless
systems, Blue

SEE-V7MICROPHONEGRILLEBLACK-BLISTERPACK sE Electronics - V7 Microphone Grille

SEE-V7MICROPHONEGRILLE-BLISTERPACK

SEE-V7MK

SEE-V7VE

SEE-V7X

Black - Blister pack - Microphone Grille
sE Electronics - V7 Microphone Girille -
Blister Pack - Microphone Grille

sE Electronics - V7 MK - Professional
dynamic vocal hand-held microphone
with best-in-class performance. Miles
Kennedy Signature Edition.

SE Electronics V7 Vintage Edition -
Professional dynamic vocal hand-held
microphone with best-in-class
performance. Vintage Edition

Se Electronics V7X - Dynamic instrument

Inclusief BTW
2.999,00

640,09

640,16998

1.329,86998

90,75

131,89

131,96998

156,16998

129,00

30,31998

30,31998

156,09

157,39998

156,09

129,00

156,16998

156,16998

156,16998

129,00

24,99

24,99

156,09

119,86998

131,89

Catalogusprijs Uw nettoprijs Eenheid
Inclusief BTW

2.999,00 St

529,00 St

529,07998 St

1.099,07998 St

69,00 St

99,00 St

99,07998 St

129,07998 St

129,00 St

25,06998 St

25,06998 St

129,00 St

125,14998 St

129,00 St

129,00 St

127,07998 St

129,07998 St

129,07998 St

129,00 St

24,99 St

24,99 St

129,00 St

99,07998 St

101,00 St
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Code Naam Catalogusprijs Uw nettoprijs Eenheid
Inclusief BTW  Inclusief BTW
microphone
SEE-VBEAT sE Electronics - V BEAT - Effortlessly 210,54 169,00 St

amazing sound for any snare or tom
drum, on-stage or off

SEE-VCASE sE Electronics - V Case - A robust case 119,79 99,00 St
for your V SERIES drum microphones.

SEE-VCLAMP sE Electronics - V CLAMP - The perfectly 49,61 41,00 St
compact companion for your drum mic
needs

SEE-VKICK sE Electronics - V KICK - Compact and 278,30 229,00 St
versatile drum microphone

SEE-VPACKARENA sE Electronics - V PACK ARENA - Drum 1.099,00 1.099,00 St

pack consisting of 1x V KICK, 3x V
BEAT, 3x V CLAMPS, 1x V7 X & 1x sE8
matched pair

SEE-VPACKCLUB sE Electronics - V PACK CLUB - Drum 989,00 989,00 St
pack consisting of 1x V KICK, 3x V
BEAT, 3x V CLAMP, 1x V7 X & 1 pair of
sE7's

SEE-VPACKVENUE sE Electronics - V PACK VENUE - Drum 912,29 912,29 St
pack consisting of 1x V KICK, 3x V
BEAT, 3x V CLAMPS & 1x V7 X

SEE-VPARENA SE Electronics V PACK ARENA - Drum 1.329,86998 1.099,07998 St
pack consisting of 1x V KICK, 3x V
BEAT, 3x V CLAMPS, 1x V7 X & 1x sE8
matched pair

SEE-VPCLUB SE Electronics V PACK CLUB - Drum 1.196,76998 989,07998 St
pack consisting of 1x V KICK, 3x V
BEAT, 3x V CLAMP, 1x V7 X & 1 pair of
sE7's

SEE-VPVENUE SE Electronics V PACK VENUE - Drum 1.063,66998 879,07998 St
pack consisting of 1x V KICK, 3x V
BEAT, 3x V CLAMPS & 1x V7 X

SEE-VR1 sE Electronics - VR1 - high-end 531,19 439,00 St
full-range Ribbon microphone

SEE-VR2 sE Electronics - VR2 - high-end 640,09 529,00 St
full-range (patent pending) Active Ribbon
microfoon

SEE-X1A sE Electronics - X1 A - Entry-level studio 131,89 109,00 St

condenser microphone with best-in-class
performance and features.

SEE-X1ARD SE Electronics X1 A Red/Black - 131,96998 109,07998 St
Entry-level studio condenser microphone
with best-in-class performance and
features.

SEE-X1ARED/BLACK sE Electronics - X1 A Red/Black - 109,00 109,00 St
Entry-level studio condenser microphone
with best-in-class performance and
features.

SEE-X1AWH SE Electronics X1 A White/Black - 131,96998 109,07998 St
Entry-level studio condenser microphone
with best-in-class performance and
features.

SEE-X1AWHITE/BLACK sE Electronics - X1 A White/Black - 109,00 109,00 St
Entry-level studio condenser microphone
with best-in-class performance and

features.
SEE-X1R Passive ribbon 265,06998 219,07998 St
SEE-X1S handgebouwde 1” condensator 192,39 159,00 St
microfoon
SEE-X1SRECORDINGBUNDELPRO sE Electronics - X1 S Recording Bundel 349,00 349,00 St

Pro - X1 S Mic met Evo 4 by Audient
Audio Interface, RF-X Reflexion Filter,
Shockmount/Popfilter & 3m kabel



Bekafun BV
BE0770510194

SE Electronics

Pagina 5 van 5
07-07-24 17:27 - web

Code

SEE-X1SRECORDINGPRO

SEE-X1SSTBUNDLE

SEE-X1SSTUDIOBUNDLE

SEE-X1SVOCALPACK

SEE-Z5600All

Naam

SE Electronics X1 S Recording Bundel
Pro - X1 S Mic met Evo 4 by Audient
Audio Interface, RF-X Reflexion Filter,
Shockmount/Popfilter & 3m kabel

SE Electronics X1 S Studio Bundle -
Studiobundel: X1 S, RF-X reflection filter,
Isolation Pack (shockmount & popfilter)
en 3 meter kabel

Se Electronics Studiobundel: X1 S, RF-X
reflection filter, Isolation Pack, 3m XLR
Se Electronics X1S VOCA LPACK -
Microfoonbundel bestaande uit: X1S
studiomicrofoon en Isolation pack
High-end grootmembraan ‘multi-pattern
tube condensor’ microfoon

Catalogusprijs Uw nettoprijs Eenheid
Inclusief BTW  Inclusief BTW

422,36998 349,07998 St

313,46998 259,07998 St

259,00 255,00 St
228,69 179,00 St
1.148,29 949,00 St



